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ABLOOM DESIGN LIMITED.

KNITTING A BETTER FUTURE

MISSION AND GOALS

In this very dynamic industry, we are thriving and excelling towards the future. We are planning to
increase our set up to 20 lines. Our printing facility has 40,000 production capacities per day and we are
also planning to expand on this department. Recently, Abloom’s dyeing facility with a capacity of 20 tons
has started. The company is planning to expand its 20 to 40 tons within 2023.

VISION STATEMENT

Textile industry has spread a lot in the recent years. We have grown with it. Regarding the matter of
what we want to do in the future is not something, which could be said with ease. Our directors are
dedicated to take Abloom to the top. In the future we want to work with multi-billion dollar companies,
who have made their mark in the fashion world, companies like H&M, Mango, Target, ETC. We also have
an aim to expand largely on the backward linking divisions.

ABOUT ABLOOM

Being one of the most celebrated up and comers of the garment industry we pride ourselves on
producing the best quality garment products. Established in 2005, we grew exponentially form a 400
people team to now 1800 People firm. During these 15 years we earned “Best supplier for on time
delivery 2015”, “Supplier of the year 2015” and “Best supplier for Quality in South Asia 2018” from our
trusted buyer Auchan. We are now a factory of 14 sewing lines, state of the art knitting, printing facilities
and 45000 pcs capacity/month. New dyeing factory has already started with 20 tons capacity and state
of the art fabric dyeing and finishing capabilities.

CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONCIBILITIES

Being in one of the least developing country we understand that we have certain responsibilities firstly,
towards our own employees, neighbors and the local community. Therefore every year we engage in a
bunch of events to help the society. It brings us great pleasure to say that we have implemented the
“Universal Healthcare Plan” collaborating with Weave Our Future and Bangladesh Diabetic Federation.
This initiative makes sure that our employees get free treatment form doctors who are available in the
factory 5 days a week, from 10 selected hospitals under diabetic foundation and 24 hours hotline phone
number of doctors for assistance.
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BOARD OF DIRECTORS

No. Board Of Directors

1 Mohsin Rabbani
Managing Director

2 MD. Mahabubur Rahman
3 MD .MasudurRahman
4 Afroza Mohsin

5 Naimul Hassan Naim

DIRECTORS TESTIMONIES

MOHSIN RABBANI
MANAGING DIRECTOR

As SalamuWalaikum,

This is my great pleasure to talk to you and hope this message shall find you in good health. | am very
happy to say that Abloom Design Limited has stepped into its 2nd decade as a knit garment factory in
Bangladesh. Besides, | am very thankful to all the stakeholder of Abloom Design Limited, who was beside
us through thick and thin, supported us throughout the years and made us, the great company that we
are today. Keep us in your prayers, so that we can achieve much more and keep giving your best wishes
towards our firm.

Greetings .
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KNITTING A BETTER FUTURE

GENERAL INFORMATION

COMPANY: ABLOOM DESIGN LIMITED.

ADDRESS: 37 SOUTH SHASTAPUR, UPAZILA ROAD, FATULLAH, NARAYANGONJ, 1420,
BANGLADESH.

YEAR ESTABLISHED: 2005.

BANK: JANATA BANK LIMITED. BB ROAD CORPORATE BRUNCH NARAYANGONJ,

SWIFT NO: JANBBDDHBNG.
CURRENT ACCOUNT NO: 33011304.
REGISTERED CAPITAL $20 MILLION.
TOTAL EXPORT PER YEAR $105 MILLION.

MAIN TRADE MARKETS

FRANCE

SCOTLAND

NETHERLANDS

RUSSIA

UKRAINE

CHILI

PERU

MOROCCO

SPAIN

CHINA

TAIWAN

ITALY

PRODUCTION SPECIFICATIONS

SEWING LINES: 14

GARMENTS PRODUCTION CAPACITY: UPTO 40,000 PCS PER DAY.
KNIT FABRIC DYEING CAPACITY: 20 TONS PER DAY

PRIMISES

SQ FEET: 65000.

BUILDING-1: 7 FLOORS
BUILDING-2: 6 FLOORS
BUILDING-3: 5 FLOORS.
BUILDING-4: 2 FLOORS.

Abloom Design Limited.




DEPARTMENTS

KNITTING
DYEING
CUTTING
SEWING
FINISHING.
PRINTING.
EMBROIDERY.

PACKAGING .
SEWING THREAD.
ELASTIC.

CERTIFRICATES

RSC(ACCORD): STRUCTURE, FIRE SAFETY AND ELECTRICITY. OVERALL 100% RECENTLY GOT
RECORGNITION LETTER FROM RSC

BSCI

BCI

ICS

SEDEX

ISO 9001-2008.

0Cs 100

OEKO-TEX 100

SERVICES

MAKING SAMPLES AND DEVELOPMENTS FOR BUYERS
RESPONSE WITHIN 1 WORKING DAY

AVAILABLE OVER PHONE DURING WORKING HOURS
PRODUCTION AND DELIVERY WITHIN ACCEPTED TIME

ACHIEVEMENTS AND AWRDS

“AUCHAN- BEST SUPPLIER FOR TIMELY DELIVERY” 2015
“AUCHAN- SUPPLIER OF THE YEAR” 2015
“AUCHAN- BEST SUPPLIER FOR QUALITY” 2018
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KNITTING A BETTER FUTURE

OUR PRODUCTS

No. Products (Upto 35000 per day)

1 T-shirts

2 Trousers

3 Skirts

4 POLO T-shirts
5 Sweat pants
6 Sweat shirts

7 Shorts

TARGET GROUP

No. Departments
1 Children
2 Baby
3 Men

4 Women

FABRICS THAT WE MAKE

No. Fabrics
1. French Terry
. Single Jersey
Double Jersey
Heavy Jersey

Pique

2

3

4

5

6. Polar Fleece
7. RIB

8. Lycra$S/)
9. Interlock

10. Peach touch
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PRINTS THAT WE CAN DO

No.
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Prints

Rubber

Foil

Puff/ ambush

Photo (10 colors)
Discharge (10 colors)
Burnout

Neon

Pigment/ pigment white
Glass bits

Flock

. Glitter

Glow in the dark
Plastic sole

High density
Upsan

Radium print

Reflective Print

GARMENTS MACHINERIES PER DEPARTMENT

KNITTING
No of
SLNO machines Brand DIA Gauge
1. 2 Fukuhama 28 24
2. 2 Fukuhama 32 24
3. 2 Fukuhama 34 24420
4, 1 Fukuhama 30 24
5. 1 Fukuhama 40”6F 24
6. 1 Fukuhama 42”X 18+24

Abloom Design Limited.

Feeder
84,108

96

102

90

240

88

Model
SH-2XFA

SH-2XFA

SH-2XFA

SH-2XFA

SH-2XFA6

SH-1A524



CUTTING

SLNO
1.

2.

3.

MACHINE PRINTING

SLNO
1.
2.

SEWING

SLNO
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FINISHING

SLNO
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TYPE
Fabric Cutting

Fabric Laying

CAD Plotting

BRAND
MGH
MGH

TYPE

Overlock

Overlock

Flat Lock Flat Bed
Flat lock Cylinder Bed
Single Needle

Button Hole Machines
Button Attach

RIB Cutter

Feed of the arm

Snap Button Attach
Picoting

Thread Trimmer

TYPE

Steam Irons

Gas Boiler
Needle Detector

Thread Sucker

BRAND
KM Cloth Cutting

ENA -200

GERVER

TYPE
Octopus

Octopus

BRAND
JUKI
PEGASUS
PEGASUS
PEGASUS
JUKI
JUKI
JUKI
PEGASUS
UNICON
JUKI
SIROBA
UNISAN

BRAND/MODEL
Silver Star

MEL Group
HASHIMA
UNISAN
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NO OF MACHINES
6

1

COLORS
10
12

PIECES
110

25

15

60

100
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PIECES
30

2

1
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EMBROIDERY

SLNO
1.
2.

Brand Model
Tajima TFGN-620
Tajima TFGN-620

DYEING MACHINERIES PER DEPARTMENT

CAPACITY

SLNO
1.

2.

3.

REMARKS
DYEING CAPACITY

OPEN FINISHING CAPACITY

TUBE FINISHING CAPACITY

DYEING MACHINES SPECIFICATIONS

SLNO

v |0 N e R W N e

[y
©

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

MACHINARIES  SETS BRAND
SAMPLE MC 2 FONG'S
SAMPLE MC 2 FONG'S
SAMPLE MC 2 FONG'S
SAMPLE MC 1 FONG'S
BULK MC 1 FONG'S
BULK MC 1 FONG'S
BULK MC 2 FONG'S
BULK MC 1 CANLAR
BULK MC 1 MCS

BULK MC 1 FONG'S
BULK MC 1 FONG'S
BULK MC 1 MCS

BULK MC 1 CANLAR
BULK MC 1 FONG'S
BULK MC 1 FONG'S
BULK MC 1 FONG'S

20
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Heads
20
20

TONS
20

15

10

COUNTRY OF
ORIGIN

CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
TURKEY
ITALY
CHINA
CHINA
ITALY
TURKEY
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA

CAPACITY/BATCH
10

30

60

120

250

300

500

600

600

600

750

900

1000

1000

1200

1500

17.58 TONS



FINISHING MACHINES SPECIFICATIONS

SLNO

10.
11.

MACHINARIES
SQUEEZER
SLITTING

EQUILIZER
DRYER

STENTER

OPEN
COMPACTING

TUBE
COMPACTING

TUMBLER
DRYER

SOFT SETTING
CALENDER

HYDRO
EXTRACTOR

BAG SEWING
AIR TURNING

UTILITY SECTION

SLNO

MACHINARIES
BOILER

GAS
GENERATOR

DISEL
GENERATOR

AIR
COMPRESSOR

ETP
WTP
BOOSTERS

SETS

SETS

BRAND
BIANCO
BIANCO
CANLARTM

BRUCKNER
LAFER

NAVIAS

PEACOCK

DONG NAM

LW

JUNGSHING
JUNGSHING

BRAND

COCHRAN
MWM

PERKINS

ATLAS

BIOLOGICAL
WATER TECH
GAZ|
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COUNTRY OF
ORIGIN

ITALY
ITALY
TURKEY

GERMANY
ITALY

USA

TAIWAN

KOREA

TAIWAN

TAIWAN
TAIWAN

COUNTRY OF
ORIGIN

ITALY
ITALY

TURKEY

GERMANY

TAIWAN
BANGLADESH
BANGLADESH

CAPACITY/BATCH
10 TONS
10 TONS
15 TONS

12 TONS
10 TONS

10 TONS

2.5 TONS

5 TONS

6 TONS

5 TONS
10 TONS

CAPACITY/BATCH
12 TONS
1500 KW

320 KW

110 KW

73 M3/H
120 M3/H
180 M3/H



MAIN BUYERS COUNTRY

1. Auchan - France

2. Kappa - Italy

3. Sabor - Italy

4. Afibel - France

5. Sonai - Portugal

6. Wibra - Netharland
CONTACT PERSONS

MANAGING DIRECTOR
MOHSIN RABBANI
PHONE: +8801713018473
MARKETING DIRECTOR

NAIMUL HASSAN NAIM
PHONE: +8801955552702

E-MAIL: NAIM.NAIMUL@GMAIL.COM

GENAREL MANAGER

TOUHIDUL ALAM TUHIN
PHONE: +8801967110300

E-MAIL: ABLOOMDL@GMAIL.COM

Abloom Design Limited.
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GARMENT FACTORY PICTURES

Abloom Design Limited.
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DYEING FACTORY PICTURES
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